o~ 4

GULF SHORES | ORAKGE BEACH

SPORTS & EVENTS

Start Date

05/03/2023

05/04/2023

05/04/2023

05/04/2023

05/05/2023

05/05/2023

05/06/2023
05/06/2023
05/09/2023

05/12/2023

05/13/2023
05/14/2023
05/17/2023
05/22/2023

05/22/2023

05/22/2023

05/29/2023
06/02/2023

06/03/2023

06/05/2023

06/05/2023

End Date

05/07/2023

05/06/2023

05/07/2023

05/06/2023

05/07/2023

05/07/2023

05/07/2023
05/13/2023
05/12/2023

05/13/2023

05/14/2023
05/18/2023
05/18/2023
08/05/2023

05/28/2023

05/28/2023

06/01/2023
06/04/2023

06/04/2023

06/07/2023

06/09/2023

IP EVENT LIST-CALENDAR

Event Name

2023 National Collegiate Beach Volleyball Championship

Friends and Family

2023 AHSAA State Track Championship (4-5-6-7 A,

boys and girls)

2023 National Collegiate Beach Volleyball Championship

2023 AHSAA State Track Championship - Friends &

Family

2023 Beach PARAVolley- Zonal PanAm Qualifier

2023 Gulf Coast Region “BeachFest” - National Beach

Tour National Qualifier
2023 AABC-Basketball Clinic

2023 The Good Life Ride

2023 AHSAA Regional Softball Championship

2023 Hurricane Taekwondo Championships

2023 Big Wave Classic- Soccer Tournament

2023 NAIA Softball Opening Rounds

2023 Shell Classic

2023 Perfect Game Staff & Officials

2023 Tournkey- Gulf Coast Masters Championship

Series Fishing

2023 Gulf Coast Masters - Sport Fishing Championship

Series

2023 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 1
NOLA Volleyball Tournament 2023

2023 "Beach Blast" Series-Regional Qualifier Beach

Volleyball

2023 Girls Basketball Summer League

2023 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 2

Prepared On: 05/01/2023
Prepared By: Austen Bowman

Location

Gulf Shores Public Beach

Gulf Shores Stadium/Track

Gulf Place

Gulf Shores Sportsplex/Track

Gulf Shores- Public Beach

Gulf Shores Public Beach

Orange Beach High School
Gulf State Park
Gulf Shores Five Plex

Orange Beach Event Center at
the Wharf

Foley Sports Tourism Complex
Gulf Shores Sportsplex

Peninsula Golf & Racquet Club

Orange Beach Marina

Orange Beach Marina

Orange Beach Sportsplex
Foley Sports Tourism Complex

Gulf Shores Public Beach-West
Gulf Place

Gulf Shores High School

Gulf Shores, Orange Beach and
Foley

Est.
Attend

500

1500

150

1500

40

500

150

500

768

450

600

108

100

40

36

1000

1248

80

200

200

2760



Start Date

06/09/2023

06/12/2023

06/17/2023
06/17/2023

06/19/2023

06/26/2023
07/01/2023
07/01/2023

07/03/2023

07/04/2023

07/04/2023

07/05/2023
07/08/2023

07/09/2023

07/10/2023
07/12/2023

07/16/2023

07/17/2023

07/23/2023

07/24/2023

End Date

06/11/2023

06/16/2023

06/18/2023
06/17/2023

06/23/2023

06/30/2023
07/01/2023
07/30/2023

07/07/2023

07/04/2023

07/08/2023

07/09/2023
07/09/2023

07/16/2023

07/14/2023
07/16/2023

07/23/2023

07/21/2023

07/29/2023

07/28/2023

Event Name

2023 Flora-Bama Fishing Rodeo

2023 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 3

2023 Sand Storm Open Regional Qualifier
2023 Lulu's Hot Trot for ARC 5K Run/Walk

2023 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 4

2023 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 5
2023 Flora-Bama Freedom Run
2023 USSSA Staff and Officals (Softball)

2023 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 6

2023 The SHARK Run 5K & 1 Mile Fun Run

2023 USSSA Fastpitch Gulf Coast National
Championship

2023 Star Systems National Dance Competition
2023 Gulf Coast Region Beach Series Championships

2023 USSSA Fastpitch National Championship (A & B
Class & Open)

2023 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 7

2023 Blue Marlin Grand Championship

Location

Flora-Bama Lounge & Oyster
Bar

Gulf Shores, Orange Beach and
Foley

Gulf Shores Public Beach
Lucy Buffett's LulLu's

Gulf Shores, Orange Beach and
Foley

Flora-Bama

Gulf Shores, Orange Beach and
Foley

The Wharf

Gulf Shores Sportsplex

Orange Beach Event Center
Gulf Shores Public Beach

Gulf Shores Five Plex & Foley
Sportsplex

The Wharf Marina

2023 USSSA Fastpitch National Championship (A, B, C & Gulf Shores Sportsplex

Open Classes)

2023 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 8

2023 USSSA Fastpitch National Championship and
Showcase

2023 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 9

Gulf Shores, Orange Beach and
Foley

Gulf Shores Five Plex

Est.
Attend

350

4440

500

400

1500

2400

1000

768

600

1440

1500

200

2500

1704

1500

1250

888

1250

384



