

Prepared On: 05/01/2023 Prepared By: Austen Bowman

IP EVENT LIST-CALENDAR

Start Date	End Date	Event Name	Location	Est. Attend
05/03/2023	05/07/2023	2023 National Collegiate Beach Volleyball Championship Friends and Family	Gulf Shores Public Beach	500
05/04/2023	05/06/2023	2023 AHSAA State Track Championship (4-5-6-7 A, boys and girls)	Gulf Shores Stadium/Track	1500
05/04/2023	05/07/2023	2023 National Collegiate Beach Volleyball Championship	Gulf Place	150
05/04/2023	05/06/2023	2023 AHSAA State Track Championship - Friends & Family	Gulf Shores Sportsplex/Track	1500
05/05/2023	05/07/2023	2023 Beach PARAVolley- Zonal PanAm Qualifier	Gulf Shores- Public Beach	40
05/05/2023	05/07/2023	2023 Gulf Coast Region "BeachFest" - National Beach Tour National Qualifier	Gulf Shores Public Beach	500
05/06/2023	05/07/2023	2023 AABC-Basketball Clinic	Orange Beach High School	150
05/06/2023	05/13/2023	2023 The Good Life Ride	Gulf State Park	500
05/09/2023	05/12/2023	2023 AHSAA Regional Softball Championship	Gulf Shores Five Plex	768
05/12/2023	05/13/2023	2023 Hurricane Taekwondo Championships	Orange Beach Event Center at the Wharf	450
05/13/2023	05/14/2023	2023 Big Wave Classic- Soccer Tournament	Foley Sports Tourism Complex	600
05/14/2023	05/18/2023	2023 NAIA Softball Opening Rounds	Gulf Shores Sportsplex	108
05/17/2023	05/18/2023	2023 Shell Classic	Peninsula Golf & Racquet Club	100
05/22/2023	08/05/2023	2023 Perfect Game Staff & Officials		40
05/22/2023	05/28/2023	2023 Tournkey- Gulf Coast Masters Championship Series Fishing	Orange Beach Marina	36
05/22/2023	05/28/2023	2023 Gulf Coast Masters - Sport Fishing Championship Series	Orange Beach Marina	1000
05/29/2023	06/01/2023	2023 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 1	Orange Beach Sportsplex	1248
06/02/2023	06/04/2023	NOLA Volleyball Tournament 2023	Foley Sports Tourism Complex	80
06/03/2023	06/04/2023	2023 "Beach Blast" Series-Regional Qualifier Beach Volleyball	Gulf Shores Public Beach-West Gulf Place	200
06/05/2023	06/07/2023	2023 Girls Basketball Summer League	Gulf Shores High School	200
06/05/2023	06/09/2023	2023 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 2	Gulf Shores, Orange Beach and Foley	2760

Start Date	End Date	Event Name	Location	Est. Attend
06/09/2023	06/11/2023	2023 Flora-Bama Fishing Rodeo	Flora-Bama Lounge & Oyster Bar	350
06/12/2023	06/16/2023	2023 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 3	Gulf Shores, Orange Beach and Foley	4440
06/17/2023	06/18/2023	2023 Sand Storm Open Regional Qualifier	Gulf Shores Public Beach	500
06/17/2023	06/17/2023	2023 LuLu's Hot Trot for ARC 5K Run/Walk	Lucy Buffett's LuLu's	400
06/19/2023	06/23/2023	2023 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 4	Gulf Shores, Orange Beach and Foley	1500
06/26/2023	06/30/2023	2023 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 5		2400
07/01/2023	07/01/2023	2023 Flora-Bama Freedom Run	Flora-Bama	1000
07/01/2023	07/30/2023	2023 USSSA Staff and Officals (Softball)		0
07/03/2023	07/07/2023	2023 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 6	Gulf Shores, Orange Beach and Foley	768
07/04/2023	07/04/2023	2023 The SHARK Run 5K & 1 Mile Fun Run	The Wharf	600
07/04/2023	07/08/2023	2023 USSSA Fastpitch Gulf Coast National Championship	Gulf Shores Sportsplex	1440
07/05/2023	07/09/2023	2023 Star Systems National Dance Competition	Orange Beach Event Center	1500
07/08/2023	07/09/2023	2023 Gulf Coast Region Beach Series Championships	Gulf Shores Public Beach	200
07/09/2023	07/16/2023	2023 USSSA Fastpitch National Championship (A & B Class & Open)	Gulf Shores Five Plex & Foley Sportsplex	2500
07/10/2023	07/14/2023	2023 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 7		1704
07/12/2023	07/16/2023	2023 Blue Marlin Grand Championship	The Wharf Marina	1500
07/16/2023	07/23/2023	2023 USSSA Fastpitch National Championship (A, B, C $\&$ Open Classes)	Gulf Shores Sportsplex	1250
07/17/2023	07/21/2023	2023 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 8	Gulf Shores, Orange Beach and Foley	888
07/23/2023	07/29/2023	2023 USSSA Fastpitch National Championship and Showcase	Gulf Shores Five Plex	1250
07/24/2023	07/28/2023	2023 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 9		384